Position

General Manager

Supt Of Administration

Administrative Assist.

Engineering Intern

Engineering Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Fulton-El Camino Recreation
and Park District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$93,396

$60,672

$38,195

$1,596

$420

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,324

$29,649

$24,746

$0

$0



