Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administrative	\$93,396	\$28,324
Supt Of Administration		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administrative	\$60,672	\$29,649
Administrative Assist.		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administrative	\$38,195	\$24,746
Engineering Intern		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administrative	\$1,596	\$0
Engineering Intern		Fulton-El Camino Recreation and Park District	Administrative	\$420	\$0